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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 MTV Berg (02040) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TC Murnau II (02235) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 ESV Werdenfels (02110) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Penzberg II (02270) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Tutzing II (02368) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Icking (02168) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Weilheim II (02389) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 SC Riessersee...misch-Partk. (02111) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Stefan Fuchs, 82377 Penzberg, Maistr. 15a
Tel: 08856 8690552 / eMail: stefan.fuchs@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Fr. 08.05.2020 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

MTV Berg
TC Icking
TC Tutzing II
TC Murnau II

ESV Werdenfels
TC Penzberg II
TC Weilheim II
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 15.05.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TC Weilheim II
TC Penzberg II
ESV Werdenfels
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

MTV Berg
TC Murnau II
TC Tutzing II
TC Icking

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 19.06.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TC Icking
TC Murnau II
TC Penzberg II
TC Tutzing II

MTV Berg
ESV Werdenfels
TC Weilheim II
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 26.06.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TC Weilheim II
TC Penzberg II
ESV Werdenfels
MTV Berg

TC Murnau II
TC Tutzing II
TC Icking
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 03.07.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TC Penzberg II
TC Murnau II
TC Icking
ESV Werdenfels

MTV Berg
TC Tutzing II
TC Weilheim II
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 10.07.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TC Tutzing II
TC Weilheim II
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.
TC Murnau II

MTV Berg
ESV Werdenfels
TC Penzberg II
TC Icking

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 17.07.2020 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

MTV Berg
ESV Werdenfels
TC Tutzing II
SC Riessersee...misch-Partk.

TC Murnau II
TC Penzberg II
TC Icking
TC Weilheim II

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


